LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1365-702

L

2

8

9550“

4073

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.365
0.E.M. MAKE
16 172 560 80 PEUGEOT
172103 CITROEN
425152 PEUGEOT
425153 PEUGEOT
4252.03 CITROEN
4254.84 CITROEN
86 60 004 645 RENAULT
86 71 016 556 RENAULT
E172103 PEUGEOT
E172549 PEUGEOT

RB1365-702

(E)90R-01111/328
'@@‘ Bendix

130.85x52.38x18

WVA FMSI
23396 D2016-8680
Sin Filas

181365-702

L 2X
1-690063

XSARA (N2) 10.97-03.10
140 (KFW (TU3JP))

140 (KFX (TU3JP))
1.6i (NFZ (TU5JP))
1.81 (LFX (XU7JB))
1.8iAut. (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.8116V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
1.4LPG (KFW (TU3JP))

1.4LPG (KFX (TU3JP))
1.8LPG (LFY (XU7JP4))

15D (VJZ (TUDS5))

1.8D (A9A (XUDT))

1.9D (WJY (DWSB))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))

1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD))
1.9TD (DHY (XUD9TE/Y))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

XSARA (N1) 04.97-12.05
1.8i Aut. (LFZ (XU7JP))

1.8116V (LFY (XU7JP4))

CITROEN

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

CcC

1360
1360
1587
1761
1761
1761
1998
1360

1360

1761

1527
1769
1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1997

1761
1761

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

55
55
65
66
74
81
97
55

55

81

42
43
51
51
50
55
66
66

Segment)
75 10.97-08.05  *

75 10.97-08.05  *
88 10.97-09.00 *
90 10.97-09.00 *
101 10.97-09.00  *
110 10.97-09.00  *
132 07.98-09.00  *
75 05.98-08.00 *

75 05.98-08.00 *
110 05.98-08.00  *

57 10.97-09.00 *
58 10.97-09.00 *
70 07.98-08.05  *
70 07.98-08.05  *
68 10.97-09.00 *
75 01.98-09.00 *
90 10.97-09.00 *
90 02.99-08.05 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact

74
81

car-C Segment)
101 04.97-09.00 *

110 04.97-09.00 *
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2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
1.8 Bifuel (LFY (XU7JP4))

2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

XSARA 05.98-08.05
1.8D (A9A (XUDT))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD))

XSARA (NO) 01.98-04.05
1.8i (LFZ (XU7JP))

1.8116V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.8LPG (LFY (XU7JP4))

2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

206 (2A/C) 08.98-
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4))
2.0S16 (RFR (EW10J4))
2.0S16 (RFN (EW10J4))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

206 (2D) 09.00-

1.6 16V (2DNFUF, 2DNFUR) (NFU (TU5JP4))

2.0S16 (RFN (EW10J4))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))

306 (7E, N3, N5) 06.94-12.02
1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP))

1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.0 (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.0 16V

1.9D (WJY (DWSB))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9TD (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD))
1.9TD (DSA (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DHY (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DHY (XUD9TE))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

306 (7A, 7C, N3, N5) 01.93-10.03
1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))

Gasolina FWD

Gasol./G FWD
as (LPG)

Diesel FWD

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./G FWD
as (LPG)

Diesel FWD

PEUGEOT

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

1998
1761

1997

1769
1868
1997

1761
1761
1761

1997

1587
1587
1587
1997
1997
1997

1587
1997
1560

1587
1587
1761
1761
1761
1998
1998
1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1997

1761
1761
1761
1761

97
82

66

43
51
66

132 07.98-09.00  *
111 07.97-08.00  *

90 02.99-03.05 *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Compact car-C Segment)

58 05.98-05.99  *
69 06.99-08.05 *
90 09.00-03.05 *

Coupé (Compact car-C Segment)

74
81
82

66

101 02.98-09.00  *
110 02.98-09.00 *
112 01.98-08.00 *

90 02.99-03.05 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

79
80
81
99
100
66

car-B Segment)
107 06.01-04.09 *

109 07.00-04.09  *
110 05.05-07.08  *
135 04.99-10.00 *
136 06.99-12.07  *
90 12.99-09.09 *

Cabrio (Supermini car-B Segment)

80
100
80

109 09.00-12.07  *
136 09.00-12.07  *
109 04.05-02.07  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

65
72
74
81
82
97
99
51
51
50
51
52
55
66
66
67
66

Segment)
89 03.97-10.00 *

98 10.00-04.02 *
101 03.97-04.02  *
110 03.97-04.02  *
112 03.97-07.01  *
132 03.97-04.02  *
135 03.97-04.02  *

69 09.98-04.02 *

69 09.98-04.02 *

68 03.97-04.02 *

69 05.97-05.99 *

71 07.95-08.00 *

75 03.98-04.02  *

90 02.97-04.02 *

90 02.97-04.02  *

92 01.99-04.02  *

90 06.99-04.02  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact

74
74
81
82

car-C Segment)
101 05.93-05.01 *

101 05.93-05.01  *
110 03.97-05.01  *
112 03.97-10.08  *



1.8 16V
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.0

1.9D (WJY (DWSB))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

1.9D (DJZ (XUDYA))

1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))

1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD))
1.9DT (DHY (XUD9TE))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

306 (N_, 7_) 07.93-08.02
1.9D (WJY (DW8B))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9D (XUD9)

1.9STD (XUDY)

2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD))

306 (7D, N3, N5) 01.94-04.02
1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP))

1.6 (NFT (TUSJP))
1.8 (LBA (XU7JP))
1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))

306 (7B, N3, N5) 04.93-10.03
1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP))

1.8 ST (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.0 (RFV (XU10J4R))
1.9D (WJY (DW8B))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9SLD (DJZ (XUD9A))
1.9SLD (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD))
1.9 SRDT (DHY (XUD9TE))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1761
1998
1998
1998
1868
1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1905
1997

1868
1868
1905
1905
1997

1587
1587
1761
1761
1761
1761
1998
1998

1587
1761
1761
1761
1998
1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1905
1997
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86
97
99
123
51
51
52
47
50
55
66
66

51
51
50
51
66

117 10.99-10.03
132 03.97-05.01
135 03.97-06.00
167 01.98-05.00

69 09.98-05.01 *
69 09.98-05.01 *
71 01.99-08.03  *
64 05.93-05.01 *
68 06.94-05.01 =*
75 03.98-05.01  *
90 05.93-05.01  *
90 06.99-12.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Compact car-C Segment)

69 02.99-08.02  *
69 02.99-08.02  *
68 05.97-05.99 *
69 02.94-05.99 *
90 08.98-06.00 *

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)

65
72
74
74
74
81
97
99

89 04.96-10.00 *
98 10.00-04.02  *
101 03.94-04.02  *
101 03.94-04.02  *
101 05.97-04.99  *
110 05.97-04.02  *
132 03.97-04.02  *
135 03.97-04.02  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

66
74
81
82
97
51
51
47
50
55
66
66

90 07.00-05.01 *
101 06.94-05.01  *
110 03.97-05.01  *
112 03.97-07.01  *
132 03.97-05.01  *

69 09.98-05.01 *

69 09.98-05.01 *

64 06.94-05.01 *

68 06.94-05.01  *

75 03.98-05.01  *

90 06.94-05.01  *

90 06.99-12.01  *



